Single Family
2550 Flamingo Dr, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11522932
$4950000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki
Garaz

Basen

2024/01/30

Miami Beach, FL 33140
2550 Flamingo Dr
313m?

$61075

1936

4

4/1
v

v

2550 Flamingo Dr Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11522932 located in
FLAMINGO TERRACE EXTENSIO. Architectural Charm meets Modern Sophistication in this meticulously
remodeled Art Deco gem. Indulge in luxury in this beautifully furnished, move-in-ready 4 BDR/ 4 BA Russell
Pancoast masterpiece. Spacious living areas, formal dining, media room, & office, seamlessly blend historic
charm w/ modern elegance. Impact windows & doors throughout, Control4 system, new baths, HVAC, & chefs
kitchen. Beautiful staircase w/ elaborate tile design takes you to the 2nd floor featuring 2 bedrooms including a
lavish Primary suite w/ elaborate bath, walk-in closets, & outdoor terrace. The lush tropical backyard oasis
offers a saltwater pool, summer kitchen, patio for lounging, & total privacy. Perfectly located, this rare gem

offers Miami Beach living at its finest.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



