Single Family 2550 Flamingo Dr, Miami Beach #MLS: A11522932 \$ 4 950 000



Data oferty	2024/01/30
Miasto	Miami Beach, FL 33140
Adres	2550 Flamingo Dr
Powierznia	313 m <sup>2</sup>
Podatek/rok	\$ 61 075
Rok budowy	1936
Sypialnie	4
Łazienki	4/1
Garaż	*
Basen	<

2550 Flamingo Dr Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11522932 located in FLAMINGO TERRACE EXTENSIO. Architectural Charm meets Modern Sophistication in this meticulously remodeled Art Deco gem. Indulge in luxury in this beautifully furnished, move-in-ready 4 BDR/ 4 BA Russell Pancoast masterpiece. Spacious living areas, formal dining, media room, & office, seamlessly blend historic charm w/ modern elegance. Impact windows & doors throughout, Control4 system, new baths, HVAC, & chefs kitchen. Beautiful staircase w/ elaborate tile design takes you to the 2nd floor featuring 2 bedrooms including a lavish Primary suite w/ elaborate bath, walk-in closets, & outdoor terrace. The lush tropical backyard oasis offers a saltwater pool, summer kitchen, patio for lounging, & total privacy. Perfectly located, this rare gem offers Miami Beach living at its finest.

## www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380